James & Nicholson

JN479 Ladies' Running Tights

myrtle
heach

JAMES &
nicHOLsON

Available colours

Weight in g

VPE

(pcs. per inner
packaging / pcs.
per outer
packaging)
measurements in
cm

1/2 waistband
relaxed:

1/2 hip:

length of side:

Available colours

XS

180g
1/50

XS

32,00 cm

39,00 cm
88,00 cm

B biack/atlantic (blacke, 307C)

- black/white (blackC, white)

iron-grey/lemon (432C, 110C)

190g
1/50

35,00 cm

42,00 cm
89,00 cm

B biackiblack (blacke)

Running tights

Soft elastic fabric with elasthane

Breathable mesh insets
Contrasting insets and flatlock seams

Zipped leg gathers

Fashionable reflective transfer and zipped pocket at the back

Elastic waistband with drawcord

Fabric:

Country of origin:

Customs tariff nu

mber

Outer fabric (245 g/m?): 90%
polyamide, 10% elastane

Volksrepublik China

61046300

Care instructions

E R 24

Partner article

C Men's Running Tights
w Art-Nr.: IN480

200g
1/50

38,00 cm

44,00 cm
80,00 cm

B iron-grey/green (432C, 3620)

210g
1/50

41,00 cm

47,00 cm
91,00 cm

. black/tomato (186C, blackC)

XL
220g
1/50

XL

44,00 cm

50,00 cm
92,00 cm

XXL
230g
1/50

XXL

47,00 cm

53,00 cm
93,00 cm

. iron-grey/grenadine (432C, 485C)
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